
Celebration of Conservation Activity

1

2

3

45

6

7

8

©2015, 2012 WhaleTimes, Inc.

WhaleTimes, Inc.

Gray W
hale

#

Gray Whale Fortune Teller

For classroom use only. All Rights Reserved 

Tail

Blowhole

FlippersGray W
hale Flippers

BlowholeTail

Celebration of Conservation
WhaleTimes Virtual Team Member Activity

Celebration of Conservation K-5 CurriculumPage 14 WhaleTimes Inc. 

whaletimes.org

©
20

17
, 2

01
2 

W
h

a
l

e
Ti

m
e

s, 
In

c
. A

ll 
R

ig
ht

s R
es

er
ve

d


